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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 06/16/2014 8:30 am HBAS - Calculus Prep Rm. 109
Mon 06/16/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Spanish 1 Enrichment Rm. 234
Mon 06/16/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Algebra 1 Readiness Rm. 102
Mon 06/16/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Chemistry Prep Rm. 213
Tue 06/17/2014 8:30 am HBAS - Calculus Prep Rm. 109
Tue 06/17/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Algebra 1 Readiness Rm. 102
Tue 06/17/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Chemistry Prep Rm. 213
Tue 06/17/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Spanish 1 Enrichment Rm. 234
Wed 06/18/2014 8:30 am HBAS - Calculus Prep Rm. 109
Wed 06/18/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Algebra 1 Readiness Rm. 102
Wed 06/18/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Spanish 1 Enrichment Rm. 234
Wed 06/18/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Chemistry Prep Rm. 213
Thu 06/19/2014 8:30 am HBAS - Calculus Prep Rm. 109
Thu 06/19/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Algebra 1 Readiness Rm. 102
Thu 06/19/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Spanish 1 Enrichment Rm. 234
Thu 06/19/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Chemistry Prep Rm. 213
Fri 06/20/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Algebra 1 Readiness Rm. 102
Fri 06/20/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Chemistry Prep Rm. 213
Fri 06/20/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Spanish 1 Enrichment Rm. 234
Mon 06/23/2014 8:30 am HBAS - Calculus Prep Rm. 109
Mon 06/23/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Algebra 1 Readiness Rm. 102
Mon 06/23/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Spanish 1 Enrichment Rm. 234
Mon 06/23/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Chemistry Prep Rm. 213
Tue 06/24/2014 8:30 am HBAS - Calculus Prep Rm. 109
Tue 06/24/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Algebra 1 Readiness Rm. 102
Tue 06/24/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Spanish 1 Enrichment Rm. 234
Tue 06/24/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Chemistry Prep Rm. 213
Wed 06/25/2014 8:30 am HBAS - Calculus Prep Rm. 109
Wed 06/25/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Algebra 1 Readiness Rm. 102
Wed 06/25/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Spanish 1 Enrichment Rm. 234
Wed 06/25/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Chemistry Prep Rm. 213
Thu 06/26/2014 8:30 am HBAS - Calculus Prep Rm. 109
Thu 06/26/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Spanish 1 Enrichment Rm. 234
Thu 06/26/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Algebra 1 Readiness Rm. 102
Thu 06/26/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Chemistry Prep Rm. 213
Fri 06/27/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Spanish 1 Enrichment Rm. 234
Fri 06/27/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Algebra 1 Readiness Rm. 102
Fri 06/27/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Chemistry Prep Rm. 213
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Mon 06/30/2014 8:30 am HBAS - Calculus Prep Rm. 109
Mon 06/30/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Algebra 1 Readiness Rm. 102
Tue 07/01/2014 8:30 am HBAS - Calculus Prep Rm. 109
Tue 07/01/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Algebra 1 Readiness Rm. 102
Wed 07/02/2014 8:30 am HBAS - Calculus Prep Rm. 109
Wed 07/02/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Algebra 1 Readiness Rm. 102
Thu 07/03/2014 8:30 am HBAS - Calculus Prep Rm. 109
Thu 07/03/2014 9:00 am HBAS - Algebra 1 Readiness Rm. 102
Mon 06/15/2015 9:00 am Adult School Summer School Rm. 508
Mon 06/15/2015 9:00 am Adult School Summer School Rm. 234

Rm. 109
Tue 06/16/2015 9:00 am Adult School Summer School Rm. 109

Rm. 234
Tue 06/16/2015 9:00 am Adult School Summer School Rm. 508
Wed 06/17/2015 9:00 am Adult School Summer School Rm. 109

Rm. 234
Wed 06/17/2015 9:00 am Adult School Summer School Rm. 508
Thu 06/18/2015 9:00 am Adult School Summer School Rm. 109

Rm. 234
Thu 06/18/2015 9:00 am Adult School Summer School Rm. 508
Fri 06/19/2015 9:00 am Adult School Summer School Rm. 109

Rm. 234
Fri 06/19/2015 9:00 am Adult School Summer School Rm. 508
Mon 06/22/2015 9:00 am Adult School Summer School Rm. 109

Rm. 234
Mon 06/22/2015 9:00 am Adult School Summer School Rm. 508
Tue 06/23/2015 9:00 am Adult School Summer School Rm. 109

Rm. 234
Tue 06/23/2015 9:00 am Adult School Summer School Rm. 508
Wed 06/24/2015 9:00 am Adult School Summer School Rm. 109

Rm. 234
Wed 06/24/2015 9:00 am Adult School Summer School Rm. 508
Thu 06/25/2015 9:00 am Adult School Summer School Rm. 109

Rm. 234
Thu 06/25/2015 9:00 am Adult School Summer School Rm. 508
Fri 06/26/2015 9:00 am Adult School Summer School Rm. 109

Rm. 234
Fri 06/26/2015 9:00 am Adult School Summer School Rm. 508
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Mon 06/29/2015 9:00 am Adult School Summer School Rm. 109

Rm. 234
Tue 06/30/2015 9:00 am Adult School Summer School Rm. 109

Rm. 234
Wed 07/01/2015 9:00 am Adult School Summer School Rm. 109

Rm. 234
Thu 07/02/2015 9:00 am Adult School Summer School Rm. 109

Rm. 234


